Eng to Macedonian Translator

Eng to Macedonian Translator is committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your data when you use our mobile application. By downloading and using the App, you consent to the practices described in this Privacy Policy.

Information Collection:

Camera Permission:

The App requires access to your device's camera to take photos and scan text. This permission is used solely for the purpose of translating text and is not used to capture or store images or videos.

AdMob:

The App utilizes AdMob, a mobile advertising platform provided by Google. AdMob may collect and use information about your device, including but not limited to device type, operating system, and unique identifiers, to provide tailored advertisements. For more information about how Google collects and uses data through AdMob, please refer to Google's Privacy Policy.

Children's Privacy:

The App is not intended for use by children under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 13. If you believe that we have inadvertently collected information from a child under 13, please contact us, and we will take appropriate steps to delete such information.

Data Security:

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information, but no data transmission over the internet is guaranteed to be 100% secure. While we strive to protect your information, we cannot guarantee the security of any information you transmit to us and do so at your own risk.

Updates to this Privacy Policy:

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or for other operational, legal, or regulatory reasons. We will notify you of any material changes by posting the updated Privacy Policy within the App. Your continued use of the App after the effective date of the revised Privacy Policy constitutes your acceptance of the changes.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests related to this Privacy Policy or the App's data practices, please contact us at digszone20@gmail.com.